
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
71 
35 

180 
33 
12 
41 
26 

8 
118 

73 
92 

114 
199 

81 

Name 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Jari REMOTO 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Gabriele PERRI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Francesco BERNONI 
Alessandro USAI 
Simone CORNIA 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 

Sebastiano ZERBO 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STK 

OPEN 

Best Tm 
1:08.665 
1:09.403 
1:09.594 
1:09.623 
1:09.738 
1:09.831 
1:09.848 
1:10.384 
1:10.431 
1:10.644 
1:11.234 
1:11.844 
1:12.111 

1:08.968 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 

Diff 

0.738 
0.929 
0.958 
1.073 
1.166 
1.183 
1.719 
1.766 
1.979 
2.569 
3.179 
3.446 

Gap 

0.738 
0.191 
0.029 
0.115 
0.093 
0.017 
0.536 
0.047 
0.213 
0.590 
0.610 
0.267 

Club 
GPM Racing 

Torrazzo 

NTR 

Rosso e Nero 

NTR 
Mothouse race 
SD Racing 
NTR 

S.Evolution 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc n.35 +1 sec per taglio variante 
Conc n.81 +10 sec per tagli variante 

Printed: 01/05/2022 17:13:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
1000 OPEN/STK 

Gara 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:48:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 16:45 


